
2c?'1



Name of Procurlng Agency

I\reihod of Procurernenl

Title of Procurement

Bid Evaluation Report
As Per Rule-3s of PPRA Rules 2004

E-in-C B.anch

Open Competitive Biddinq

Provn / lnstallation of Modular OTs at 500 Bed Hospital
PNS Hafeez lslamabad

4

5

6

1

8

I

Tender lnquiry No

PPRA Ref No (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

2000/21-N/04/DP&w/E-2

TS548t21E

07 Oct 2024 .1'130 hours

07 Oct 2024.1200 hours

No of Bids Received Four (041

Cr teria for B d Evaluation Competitive Lowest Biddin g

10 Detai of Bid(s) Evaluation As follow

IV/S Pakistan Oxygen
Ltd

N4/S Nlodular l\,4ed

GSOtf cial Stamp

'Standard Bidding Documents (SBD)

>) ,-)e/2 etllA

Ir4a rks

Financial
(if applicable)

Evaluated
Cost

Rule/ Regulation/
SBD./ Policy/ Basis

for Rejection/
Acceptance as per

Rule 35 of PP Rules
2004

Name of B dder
Technical

(if applicable)

211,055,470t-

Not received

[,4/S Unimix

163 2A6,2121
M/S Vlediland
Pakistan (Pvt) Ltd

,4/S Radiant l\4edical
(Pvt) Ltd

239,551,588/-

157,499,696/-
[I/S Total
Technologies (Pvt)
Ltd

Not recelved

D

1.

2.

3.

I

Lowest Evaluated Bidder M/S Total Technolooies (Pvt) Ltd

'11 Any other additional/ supporting information, the procunng agency may like to share.

Signature:

0



DECLARATION OF BENEFICIAL OWNER INFORMATION
(Auth: PPRA rtr # F.No.7(61)/PPRA Sectt./PPRA/2022 dated 11 ran 2023, r,roD )tt no.2/tl2O22lD-23 dated 77 )an 2023

and SD Dte Itr no.o14/11/Misc/SD-1'ZLPsPEA dated 25 Feb 2023)

2

Contract T t e:

Shoukat Ali
Father's Narne/Spouse's Name [luhammad Siddique
LINIC/NlCOPi Passport No 35202-4807089-9
Nat onalty Pakistani
Res dential Address H/No 95 D 3, Wapda Town Lahore

6 Em lAddress a i.shoukat@tolalqroup com.pk

3

Date on which shareholdifg, control or interest acquired in
the business
ln case of ndrect shareholdrng control or interest being
exercised throuqh rnterrned ary companies, enlries or other
egai persons or ega arrangements in the charn of
ownersh p or control, following additiona particulars to be
prov ded

08-06-2006

N/A

o

; s9 e

€t;El*
;l EE 

--: 
aa

5s-* EsEH

E*EYEg-

J €E E

q
!=
o9

E<
!E
.,iN

-----N.A----

9. lnformation about the Board of Directors (details shall be provided regarding number
of shares in the ca ital of the com a as set site res ve names

1

(in Block

cNtc No

full

T
E

c,

E

-:
6a
i^l

Totalnombersof shares taken (in figures and words)

EE

E,=
PgFF

3 5 6 7 a 9 101 2

:P",;t)
6En
EV I

E}E
E >4

t

,9

E

z

E

,n E

i

-9 >

b:bP

e,: s E

dE r

..!
ENE

fSEt
b?i 8

$! gs

Ybsdeb

5 6 7 I2 3

Nationality(i€s)
Residential address in

r€9istered/principal
office address for a

subs.ribers other than

SE

.,6
z
-

Pb
q-

eE

10,000

10. Any other information incidental to or relevant to Beneficial Owne(s).

3

I

iIL


